You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT35A120D1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT35A120D1G Details PDF
APTGT35A120D1G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT35A120D1G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG D1
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT35A120D1G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG D1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 205W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case D1
Supplier Device Package D1
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 55A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 5mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 35A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 2.5nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT30X60T3G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH 3PH BRIDGE
SP3
APTGT35DA120D1
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT30SK170T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 45A 210W SP1
APTGT35A120D1
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT35A120T1G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
SP1
APTGT30TL60T3G
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 600V 50A SP3
APTGT30TL601G
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 600V 50A SP1
APTGT35H120T3G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP3
08051C333K4T2A 0805YE334MAT2A 3PIR0505S AC1206KKX7R9BB224 ACM2012-900-2P
AP125C475KQZ2A AZ1117CH-5.0TRE1 B43310-S9398-M BC856BWT1 BYC30X-600P
BZD27C6V8P-M-08 C1005CH2A821K050BC CGA7L1X7S3A472M160KA DF13-4P-1.25DSA DMTH43M8LK3Q
DT251N18KOF EVK75-050 FDS9435A-NL GRM21A5C2D680JW01D HBC124ES6R
HUFA75307T3ST ICL7106CPLZ IMB5AT108 IMP812SEUS/T IP4234CZ6
IPB65R380C6 IRF3415STRL IRFS350A IRS21956SPBF KSC2233.
LTC6078ACMS8#PBF MAMK2520H1R0M MAMK2520HR47M MAX3483EESA NE56610-27GW
NTR1P02LT1 OPA349SA OV09281-H64A PE-0805CD471GTT PQ12DZ1UJ00H
PTH12010YAS R1200K002A-TR RT7266ZSP SMS3924-079 SN74CBTD1G125DCKR
TPS54202DDCR TPS79225DBVR VUB160-12N01 W0438RD180 W83194R-39A